CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Zuss Foa WAND '-I

Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee: S A\rdt" PA WL clTH4 cewnnNcCliL

Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee ___Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary X January report
8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From __| ’ | JZ.O“-& to I'LlBl ! 2014

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 1955.%° 4 y1250.°° - (1r05.°°
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 270.%° ,578.5° _ gus.so
EXPENDITURES fod7 . ** ,3219.%1 _ 4327 %

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the
aggregate. ltemization must provide date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. An itemized list of
all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount.

Contributions under $50 110.°°
Contributions equal to/greater than $50 i1ass .°° Rap,
3,
Expenditures L b2 ¥ . OUNry
Wos g
|6 Sk /5
Current Account Balance ) 5 2% i “'T“*av.,

List the name and address of all depositories
holding this committee’s deposits WESTEM#d BANC, bL3 ANIVEWS ITY pVE.| §T. Paul, MN SSIO'-l'

Signature: Wﬂ\ Date: |12—V’7—°|‘5
il S .- —ams v

Printed Name: Ro8gar A. BuvmwnbnobT Email:iwgsg[;g, runss ]'mu-d l@g_m,l.cw

Address: (11 LAwgEL MB,(-‘}TPA'ML N SSIDL} Phone: _6S1. 2b[.743 |

Revised 6/2013



RUSS for WARD 4

Year-End Report, Calendar Year 2014
Summary of Expenses

Date
Jan-Nov
6/30/14
11/16/14
11/28/14
12/12/14
12/31/14

Total Expenses

Payee

Western Bank

Russ Stark

Arcadia Management
PayPal

Samantha Henningson
Western Bank

Amount Notes
$66.00 Monthly service fee
$480.00 Constant Contact reimbursement
$100.00 Rental and damage deposit for kickoff event
$1.03 Payment processing fee
$392.55 Kickoff reimbursements
$8.04 Monthly service fee

$ 1,047.62



RUSS for WARD 4

Calendar Year 2014
Summary of Contributions

Date Name

11/28/14 Robert A Butterbrodt
12/1/14 Peter Wagenius

12/1/14 Peter Pearson

12/1/14 Kimberly O'Brien

12/1/14 Amy Brendmoen

12/1/14 Dianne Krizan

12/1/14 Presley and Andrea Martin
12/1/14 Mary Ann Jackson
12/1/14 Tanya Bell

12/1/14 John Harrington

12/1/14 Leslie Everett

12/1/14 Dave Carlson

12/1/14 Amy Sparks and Todd Nesser
12/1/14 James Lockwood

12/1/14 Lawrence and Marie Olson
12/1/14 Judd Fenlon

12/1/14 John Lucas

12/1/14 Ellen Biales

12/1/14 Christopher Duffrin
12/1/14 Gregory Page

12/1/14 Nancy Homans

12/1/14 John Curry and Susan Nemitz
12/1/14 Jon Commers

12/1/14 Ted Davis

12/1/14 Jeanne Weigum

12/1/14 Regula and Michael Russelle
12/1/14 Joel Clemmer

12/1/14 Brad Johnson

12/1/14 Robert A Butterbrodt
12/3/14 Ferdinand Peters

12/3/14 IAFF Local 21

12/19/14 Ruby Hunt

Address

1711 Laurel Avenue

48 Melbourne Avenue SE
1120 S 2nd Street, Apt 212
4245 30th Avenue S

1045 Van Slyke

1497 Chelmsford Street
1434 Van Buren Avenue
2114 Roblyn Avenue

2237 Sargent Avenue

1533 East Joy Avenue
1988 Brewster Street, No 109
7006 W 23td Street

3108 Bell Lane

728 Montana Avenue

1700 Kenwood Pkwy

1829 Goodrich Avenue
1338 Keston Street

2053 Dayton

3436 Hayes Street NE

959 Bayless Avenue

2308 22nd Avenue S

458 Otis Avenue

2294 Commonwealth Avenue
1940 Eleanor Avenue

1647 Laurel Avenue

1480 Chelmsford Avenue
2154 Fairmount Avenue
1999 Shepard Road

1711 Laurel Avenue

1708 Portland Avenue

411 Main Street, #316
1849 University Avenue, #313

Saint Paul, MN 55104
Minneapolis, MN 55414
Minneapolis, MN 55415
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Saint Paul, MN 55103
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55105
Saint Paul, MN 55106
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426
Minneapolis, MN 55418
Saint Paul, MN 55106
Minneapolis, MN 55405
Saint Paul, MN 55105
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Minneapolis, MN 55418
Saint Paul, MN 55114
Minneapolis, MN 55404
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Saint Paul, MN 55116
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55108
Saint Paul, MN 55105
Saint Paul, MN 55116
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55102
Saint Paul, MN 55104

Employer

Wells Fargo & Co.

City of Minneapolis

Library Strategies Consulting Group

City of Saint Paul

Minnesota Children's Museum
Hamline University

Retired

Grand Real Estate Advisors
Met Council

University of Minnesota

Creative Enterprise Zone

BWBR

Metro Plains

Grand Real Estate Advisors
Greenway Transportation Planning
City of Saint Paul

Neighborhood Energy Connection

City of Saint Paul
Ramsey County Library
Donjek, Inc.

Davis Communications
Retired

Self Employed / USDA
Retired

Arcadia Management
Wells Fargo & Co.
Ferdinand Peters Law Firm
N/A

Retired

Total for Reporting Period

Donation
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$15.00
$40.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$30.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00

$2,225.00



RUSS for WARD 4

Year-End Report, Calendar Year 2014
Summary of Balances

Bank Balance, 1/1/2014
Contributions Less Than $50
Contributions More Than $50
Expenditures

Bank Balance, 12/31/2014

§ 4,350.78
§  270.00
§ 1,955.00
$ (1,047.62)
§ 5,528.16



