CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Kuss For 1	NARD 4		
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee:	MT PAUL	- CITY CONI	NCIL
Type of Organization:X Candidate	Committee	Political (Act	ion) Committee
Type of report: Initial repo 2 week pre 8 week pre	-primary -election	2 week pre- January report Final report see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requ	ort (closes committee account –
Period of time covered by report: From	1/1/2014	to 12 31 2	014
SUN	MARY STATE	MENT TO DATE	
	Total for this Report	Total From Previous Report	Total To Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS	1955.00	°+_4250.00 =_	6205.
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		+ 578.50 =	
EXPENDITURES	1047.62	+ 3279.59 =	4327,21
SUMMARY OF EXPEND	DITURES AND C	ONTRIBUTIONS FOR T	HIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions maggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, a all expenditures must also be provided. Itemizatio	ddress, employer	or occupation if self-emplo	qual or greater than \$50 in the yed, and amount. An itemized list of
Contributions under \$50	270	. •0	
Contributions equal to/greater than \$50	1955	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	RAMSE
Expenditures	1047.		JAN 2 6 2015
Current Account Balance	\$ 5528	3.16	ELEOTION O
List the name and address of all depositor	es	in a summer and in	med best best sciot
holding this committee's deposits western	EN BANK,		Date: 1/26/2015
Printed Name: ROBERT A. BUTTERS	PODT	Email: treasure	r. russ ward @grad. con
Address: 1711 LAWREL AVE.; ST. PAW	MN 5510	Phone:	51.261.7431

Revised 6/2013

RUSS for WARD 4

Year-End Report, Calendar Year 2014

Summary of Expenses

<u>Date</u>	<u>Payee</u>	Amount	Notes
Jan-Nov	Western Bank	\$66.00	Monthly service fee
6/30/14	Russ Stark	\$480.00	Constant Contact reimbursement
11/16/14	Arcadia Management	\$100.00	Rental and damage deposit for kickoff event
11/28/14	PayPal	\$1.03	Payment processing fee
12/12/14	Samantha Henningson	\$392.55	Kickoff reimbursements
12/31/14	Western Bank	\$8.04	Monthly service fee

Total Expenses

\$ 1,047.62

RUSS for WARD 4

Calendar Year 2014 Summary of Contributions

Date	Name	Address	City, State, Zip	Employer	Donation
11/28/14	Robert A Butterbrodt	1711 Laurel Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Wells Fargo & Co.	\$25.00
12/1/14	Peter Wagenius	48 Melbourne Avenue SE	Minneapolis, MN 55414	City of Minneapolis	\$40.00
12/1/14	Peter Pearson	1120 S 2nd Street, Apt 212	Minneapolis, MN 55415	Library Strategies Consulting Group	\$50.00
12/1/14	Kimberly O'Brien	4245 30th Avenue S	Minneapolis, MN 55406		\$25.00
12/1/14	Amy Brendmoen	1045 Van Slyke	Saint Paul, MN 55103	City of Saint Paul	\$100.00
12/1/14	Dianne Krizan	1497 Chelmsford Street	Saint Paul, MN 55108	Minnesota Children's Museum	\$100.00
12/1/14	Presley and Andrea Martin	1434 Van Buren Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Hamline University	\$50.00
12/1/14	Mary Ann Jackson	2114 Roblyn Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Retired	\$15.00
12/1/14	Tanya Bell	2237 Sargent Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55105	Grand Real Estate Advisors	\$50.00
12/1/14	John Harrington	1533 East Joy Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55106	Met Council	\$50.00
12/1/14	Leslie Everett	1988 Brewster Street, No 109	Saint Paul, MN 55108	University of Minnesota	\$80.00
12/1/14	Dave Carlson	7006 W 23rd Street	Saint Louis Park, MN 55426		\$15.00
12/1/14	Amy Sparks and Todd Nesser	3108 Bell Lane	Minneapolis, MN 55418	Creative Enterprise Zone	\$40.00
12/1/14	James Lockwood	728 Montana Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55106	BWBR	\$25.00
12/1/14	Lawrence and Marie Olson	1700 Kenwood Pkwy	Minneapolis, MN 55405	Metro Plains	\$100.00
12/1/14	Judd Fenlon	1829 Goodrich Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55105	Grand Real Estate Advisors	\$50.00
12/1/14	John Lucas	1338 Keston Street	Saint Paul, MN 55108	Greenway Transportation Planning	\$50.00
12/1/14	Ellen Biales	2053 Dayton	Saint Paul, MN 55104	City of Saint Paul	\$50.00
12/1/14	Christopher Duffrin	3436 Hayes Street NE	Minneapolis, MN 55418	Neighborhood Energy Connection	\$100.00
12/1/14	Gregory Page	959 Bayless Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55114	0 0,	\$25.00
12/1/14	Nancy Homans	2308 22nd Avenue S	Minneapolis, MN 55404	City of Saint Paul	\$50.00
12/1/14	John Curry and Susan Nemitz	458 Otis Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Ramsey County Library	\$100.00
12/1/14	Jon Commers	2294 Commonwealth Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55108	Donjek, Inc.	\$75.00
12/1/14	Ted Davis	1940 Eleanor Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55116	Davis Communications	\$100.00
12/1/14	Jeanne Weigum	1647 Laurel Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Retired	\$100.00
12/1/14	Regula and Michael Russelle	1480 Chelmsford Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55108	Self Employed / USDA	\$50.00
12/1/14	Joel Clemmer	2154 Fairmount Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55105	Retired	\$30.00
12/1/14	Brad Johnson	1999 Shepard Road	Saint Paul, MN 55116	Arcadia Management	\$100.00
12/1/14	Robert A Butterbrodt	1711 Laurel Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Wells Fargo & Co.	\$30.00
12/3/14	Ferdinand Peters	1708 Portland Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Ferdinand Peters Law Firm	\$200.00
12/3/14	IAFF Local 21	411 Main Street, #316	Saint Paul, MN 55102	N/A	\$250.00
12/19/14	Ruby Hunt	1849 University Avenue, #313	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Retired	\$100.00
	*	, ,	•		-

Total for Reporting Period

\$2,225.00

RUSS for WARD 4

Year-End Report, Calendar Year 2014 Summary of Balances

Bank Balance, 1/1/2014	\$ 4,350.78
Contributions Less Than \$50	\$ 270.00
Contributions More Than \$50	\$ 1,955.00
Expenditures	\$ (1,047.62)
Bank Balance, 12/31/2014	\$ 5,528.16